Home of the Famous

MAY!I AR BEMOUE

NOLSTEIN

MFG. And custom trailers Ll‘. Q

Holstein Manufacturing, Inc.
5368 — 110" St Holstein, IA 51025
Phone: (800)368-4342 or (712)368-4342
Email: holsteinmfg@gmail.com Website: www.holsteinmfg.com

Chicken & Rib Cookers
Model Page Price
600 Chicken & Rib Cooker - NSF Listed $27,900.00
- 32 Removeable Racks: 16 Regular & 16 Piggy Back
- Three Stainless Warming Racks

- without Internal Smoker and Two Circulating Fans

400 Chicken & Rib Cooker - NSF Listed $23,900.00
- 24 Removable Racks: 12 Regular & 12 Piggy Back
- One Stainless Warming Rack

- without Internal Smoker and Two Circulating Fans
250 Chicken & Rib Cooker - NSF Listed $19,500.00
- 20 Removable Racks: 10 Regular & 10 Piggy Back

- without Internal Smoker and Two Circulating Fans

Spare Parts

Chain priced per foot $10.25
Master Links $5.00

Pillow Block Bearings $110.54
Chain buttons $2.00

Door Closer CHR $104.00
Drum Switch $75.00
Fan Blade $26.00
Fan Blower Motor $130.00

Gear Motor $512.00



Thermostat

Wayne Burner Orfice
6" Thermometer
Wayne Burner Thermostat
Gear Box

Main Basket

Piggy Back Basket
Window

Pilot Light

Gas Valve

Regulator

Burner Pipe

Runner Pilot

Pigtail Hose
Aluminum Tubing priced per section
Fusetron

Air Mixer

Brass Gas Valve

Tail Lights

U - Bolts for Burners
Tee Check

$90.00
$14.00
$32.00
$145.00
$2,100.00
$240.00
$230.00
$350.00
$60.00
$175.00
$75.00
$85.00
$55.00
$22.50
$10.00
$29.00
$50.00
$50.00
$15.00
$2.50
$15.00



