

## Holstein Manufacturing, Inc. 5368 – 110<sup>th</sup> St Holstein, IA 51025

Phone: (800)368-4342 or (712)368-4342

Email: holsteinmfg@gmail.com Website: www.holsteinmfg.com

## Chicken & Rib Cookers Model Page Price 600 Chicken & Rib Cooker - NSF Listed \$27,900.00 - 32 Removeable Racks: 16 Regular & 16 Piggy Back - Three Stainless Warming Racks - without Internal Smoker and Two Circulating Fans 400 Chicken & Rib Cooker - NSF Listed \$23,900.00 - 24 Removable Racks: 12 Regular & 12 Piggy Back - One Stainless Warming Rack - without Internal Smoker and Two Circulating Fans \$19,500.00 250 Chicken & Rib Cooker - NSF Listed - 20 Removable Racks: 10 Regular & 10 Piggy Back - without Internal Smoker and Two Circulating Fans **Spare Parts** Chain priced per foot \$10.25 Master Links \$5.00 Pillow Block Bearings \$110.54 Chain buttons \$2.00 \$104.00 Door Closer CHR Drum Switch \$75.00 Fan Blade \$26.00 Fan Blower Motor \$130.00 Gear Motor \$512.00

Thermostat	\$90.00
Wayne Burner Orfice	\$14.00
6" Thermometer	\$32.00
Wayne Burner Thermostat	\$145.00
Gear Box	\$2,100.00
Main Basket	\$240.00
Piggy Back Basket	\$230.00
Window	\$350.00
Pilot Light	\$60.00
Gas Valve	\$175.00
Regulator	\$75.00
Burner Pipe	\$85.00
Runner Pilot	\$55.00
Pigtail Hose	\$22.50
Aluminum Tubing priced per section	\$10.00
Fusetron	\$29.00
Air Mixer	\$50.00
Brass Gas Valve	\$50.00
Tail Lights	\$15.00
U - Bolts for Burners	\$2.50
Tee Check	\$15.00